(ﬁg\{‘z’mt Tournament Results: Mission Inn Spring Spectacular

Mission Inn Spring Spectacular
Mission Inn Resort HoweylnTheHills
Tournament Dates: 03/17 - 03/18, 2018

Par: 72 72 72
Yardage: 6834 6834 6834 Both

1T
2 ToI edo, U. of 303 291 292 886 +22
3 IndianaUniversity 293 301 294 888 +24
4 USC Upstate 304 286 302 892 +28
5 Florida Atlantic U. 302 297 303 902 +38
6 George Mason Univ. 312 299 298 909 +45
7 Bethune-Cookman Univ. 308 302 302 912 +48
8 Lehigh University 302 306 306 914 +50
9 Princeton University 304 295 317 916 +52
10 Murray State Univ. 314 307 301 922 +58
11 Presbyterian College 319 306 307 932 +68
12 Florida A&M Univ. 317 309 307 933 +69
13 Hofstra University 323 331 335 989 +125

_

-1 David Ravetto _ E
2 Jordan Warnock USCUpstate 73 69 71 213 -3
3 Stefano Mazzoli TCU 76 [ 67 214 -2
4 Hayden Springer TCU 78 70 217 +1
5 Algandr Toro Cupril FAMU 74 73 218 +2
6 Triston Fisher TCU 73 73 219 +3
T 7 Brendon Doyle Indiana 4 e _ 220 +4
T 7 Matt Carter USCUpstate 76 70 74 220 +4
T 7 Pierre Mazier TCU 80 71 69 220 +4
T 10 Colin Joseph Toledo 75 76 70 221 +5
T 10 Duncan McNeill Toledo 73 75 73 221 +5
T 10 Owen Quinn Lehigh U. 68 74 79 221 +5
T 13 Daniel Brennan BCU 73 74 222 +6
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T40
T40
T40
T43
T43
T45
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T45

Ethan Shepherd
Jake Brown

Cody Christensen
Thomas Thurloway
Adam Friedman
Brock Kovach
Reid Beddll
Stephen Watts
Sully Zagermann
Austin Knight
Connor O'Brien
Justin Wendling
Ellis Messian
Ricky Hendler
Evan Quinn

Jake Mayer

Ryan Kelly
Turner Maclean
Johnny Hsu
Marcus Sundlof
Michael Davis
Sun Paripunna
Vinay Ramesh
Connor Coombs
Jack Sparrow
John David Chambers
Brock Ochsenreiter
Evan Gaesser
Mulbe Dillard
Jeff Wilson
Weston Sanders
Carson Spears
Davis Soderberg
Gabe Wheeler
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Indiana
Indiana
FAU
Toledo
FAU
Mason
USCUpstate
Toledo
FAU
Murray St.
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Mason
FAU
Princeton
Princeton
Lehigh U.
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Princeton
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Princeton
Murray St.
Indiana
PC
Indiana
Indiana
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Mason

PC

PC

Mason
Murray St.
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75
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7
74
75
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82
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7
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12
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77
12
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82
79
77
12
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77
77
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82
77
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12
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223 +7
223 +7
225 +9
226 +10
226 +10
226 +10
226 +10
227 +11
227 +11
227 +11
228 +12
228 +12
229 +13
229 +13
229 +13
229 +13
230 +14
230 +14
230 +14
230 +14
230 +14
231 +15
231 +15
231 +15
232 +16
232 +16
232 +16
233 +17
233 +17
234 +18
234 +18
234 +18


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M328web/M328index.htm?p=K
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M328web/M328index.htm?p=A
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M523web/M523index.htm?p=C
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M328web/M328index.htm?p=E
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/M328web/M328index.htm?p=F

@gﬁﬂ‘wt Tournament Results: Mission I nn Spring Spectacular

T45
T49
T49
51
T 52
T 52
T 52
T 52
56
57
T 58
T 58
T 60
T 60
T 60
63
64
T 65
T 65
T67
T67
T67
70
71
T72
T72
T72
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Lance Davis

Eric Edwards

Eric Mitchell

Brody Boston
Hunter Fry

Jake Lane

Marc Hedrick

Sam Clayman
Billy Johns
Christian Fairbanks
Cameron Riley
Sean Stanistreet
Evan Y akubov
Mahindra Lutchman
Trevor Tremps
Sam Merrell

Kyle Ritchie

Caden McLaughlin
Eric Shelly
Christian Hovstadius
Karan Nalam
Trevor Ranton
Kenyon Kautz

Max Redetzke
Alec Aronson
Eamon Marone
Jack Roberts

Josh Taylor
Florian Blatti

L ee Hammerschmidt
Wonsuk Rhee
Takahiro Nojima
Guy Waterhouse
Dennis Minefee
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Murray St.
Mason
Princeton
PC
USCUpstate
BCU
Princeton
Princeton
Lehigh U.
Indiana
FAMU
USCUpstate
Indiana
FAMU
Mason
USCUpstate
Hofstra
Princeton
Hofstra
BCU

FAU
Indiana
Hofstra
Lehigh U.
Hofstra
Lehigh U.
Princeton
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Mason
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Mason
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Princeton
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82
82
80
80
79
79
78
80
79
87
80
83
80
91
81
88
77
85
86
81
83
89
89
89
87
80
94
84
91
87
84
91

75
71
76
77
74
84
78
83
78
83
73
80
79
88
79
85
73
79
84
82
81
86
79
81
77
80
82
82
79
85
87
87
96

83
82
78
80
83
74
80
77
81
78
80
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276 +60
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DNF Avery Edwards Murray St.
DNF Joseph Bryce Toledo 77 72 -
DNF Sean Cavanaugh Hofstra 82 - -

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score: 308.08 300.85 303.46 304.13
Rounds Below Par: 0 2 1 3
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 13 11 12 36
Average Score: 79.32 77.12 78.11 78.19
Rounds Below Par: 2 9 10 21
Rounds Even Par: 3 2 5 10
Rounds Above Par: 79 71 66 216
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